
Standard Results
4/9/2011

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 70 sec

12001 Lilo -- NQ3 1 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 67 sec

16001 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

16002 Barnum -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 65 sec

20002 Lucky 48.40 1950 1 000

20005 Fenway -- NQ0 1 100

20006 Blue 48.87 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 75 sec

8204 Arrow 43.71 1950 1 000

8209 Boogie 80.72 NQ5 1 010

8210 BJ -- NQ3 1 100

8205 Liza -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 70 sec

12202 Peri 87.45 NQ4 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 67 sec

12201 Holly 51.27 1901 1 000

16202 Kalani -- NQ2 0 010

16204 Zeus -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 65 sec

20208 Mace 58.44 1901 1 000

20202 Pyro 51.88 NQ0 1 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 67 sec

24203 Hattie 80.27 NQ3 1 000

24205 Nick -- NQ1 1 130

24206 Ruby 50.76 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec

8404 Fiyero 44.91 1950 1 000

8406 Ceri 70.72 2951 0 000

8401 Ranger -- NQ3 2 110

8402 Goldie 89.67 NQ1 1 000

8405 Paint -- NQ0 1 100

8403 Einstein -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 67 sec

12405 Ditto 48.20 NQ3 2 030

12409 Chloe 54.98 NQ2 2 020

12410 Dixie 66.18 NQ7 1 020

12412 Ana 50.16 NQ2 1 010

12413 Cassie 65.58 NQ3 2 020

12404 Ziva -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 65 sec

16402 Mark 65.44 11000 0 000

16401 Jordan 46.07 2950 1 000

16403 Bobbie -- NQ4 0 100

16405 River -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 63 sec

20411 Smitty 54.24 11000 0 000

20401 Lila 63.40 2951 0 000

20402 Raisin 56.07 NQ2 0 000

20404 Peanut 54.87 NQ3 2 010

20405 Jessie 51.07 NQ0 2 010



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Open - Regular

20407 Simi 46.90 NQ1 1 010

20413 Bailey 76.88 NQ2 0 000

20410 Livia -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 65 sec

24405 Cowboy 58.90 1951 0 000

24401 Puppy Love 58.19 NQ0 0 010

24402 Scotch 70.49 NQ2 0 000

24403 Piper 72.70 NQ2 1 010

24404 Gator 63.20 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 71 sec

8601 Seren 43.42 11000 0 000

8602 Colby 61.19 NQ3 2 020

8604 Joyce 59.22 NQ1 1 010

8605 Pheenee 90.62 NQ1 0 000

8607 Moriah 83.48 NQ3 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 66 sec

12609 Zena 55.59 11000 0 000

12401 Ruddy 49.28 NQ1 1 000

12408 Savvy 43.49 NQ0 1 010

12602 Cullen 51.25 NQ2 0 000

12604 Birdie 61.70 NQ0 1 000

12607 Fever 40.04 NQ1 1 010

12608 Confetti 51.44 NQ1 0 000

12610 Gwendolyn 71.34 NQ2 2 000

12611 Raven 55.67 NQ1 0 000

12613 Rudy 49.44 NQ1 0 030

12614 Jimmy 53.00 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 65 sec

16602 Tristan 58.79 11000 0 000

16604 Jake 48.83 NQ1 1 010

16607 Mitch 45.15 NQ0 0 010

16608 Dakota 81.02 NQ4 0 010

16605 Gurley -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 61 sec

20406 Kharma 61.41 NQ0 0 010

20602 Gamble 67.14 NQ1 0 010

20603 Tor 53.01 NQ3 1 020

20604 Peaches 64.87 NQ1 0 010

20606 Wee 78.15 NQ3 0 010

20607 Cali 44.50 NQ0 0 010

20608 Jovita 81.96 NQ3 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 65 sec

24610 Franni 51.65 11000 0 000

24601 Bacchus 63.41 21000 0 000

24603 Danni 67.64 NQ4 0 010

24605 Cedar 62.83 NQ1 0 010

24607 Jamie 64.85 NQ1 0 000

24609 Strummer 71.43 NQ1 0 010

24606 Rocky -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 61 sec

26601 Harley 44.57 11000 0 000



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 71 sec

8819 Bunny 40.33 11000 0 000

8806 Riggins 44.87 21000 0 000

8821 Phoenix 45.35 31000 0 000

8818 MacMan 46.62 41000 0 000

8803 Audrey 51.00 1000 0 000

8822 Taylor 53.87 1000 0 000

8804 Vespa 58.37 1000 0 000

8805 Mandy 61.91 1000 0 000

8801 Jeep 66.81 1000 0 000

8802 Reese 47.55 NQ2 1 010

8807 Monty -- NQ1 1 020

8808 Bear 67.75 NQ0 1 010

8809 Rubio 49.65 NQ0 0 001

8811 Blink 56.04 NQ0 0 010

8812 Bret 67.62 NQ2 1 010

8813 Zephyr 51.52 NQ2 1 010

8814 Pepper 53.81 NQ1 1 000

8815 Harry 71.27 NQ1 1 000

8816 Saige -- NQ0 1 010

8824 M.G. 69.47 NQ1 1 010

8825 Stormy 47.41 NQ0 1 000

8817 Higgins -- ABS-- -- ------

8820 Never -- ABS-- -- ------

8826 Cricket -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 66 sec

12804 Sparkle 37.88 11000 0 000

12812 Oreo 41.24 21000 0 000

12836 Cowboy 45.88 31000 0 000

12807 Roxy 46.17 41000 0 000

12805 Skittles 47.03 1000 0 000

12826 Rosy 47.99 1000 0 000

12808 Oula 51.76 1000 0 000



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

12811 Peep 52.58 1000 0 000

12828 Yogi 52.90 1000 0 000

12820 Angelina 53.47 1000 0 000

12814 Gavin 54.98 1000 0 000

12803 Austin 58.29 1000 0 000

12806 Archie 59.21 1000 0 000

12605 Cooper 64.02 NQ1 2 010

12615 Sailor 53.91 NQ0 1 000

12801 Brodie 57.22 NQ2 1 010

12815 River 58.01 NQ1 0 000

12816 Cami 51.67 NQ2 0 000

12817 Amps 49.61 NQ1 1 000

12818 Bree 50.25 NQ1 0 000

12819 Chili 43.82 NQ0 0 010

12821 Summer -- NQ3 3 110

12822 Mocha 56.97 NQ4 2 031

12825 Twist 61.15 NQ1 1 000

12829 Bonnie 59.22 NQ0 0 010

12837 Whimsy 57.48 NQ1 0 000

12838 Baron 51.50 NQ0 0 030

12809 Miss -- ABS-- -- ------

12813 Tobey -- ABS-- -- ------

12830 Maude -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 65 sec

16835 Token 38.30 11000 0 000

16813 Siesta 38.33 21000 0 000

16806 Elle 41.92 31000 0 000

16817 Ellie 44.10 41000 0 000

16830 Tegan 44.70 1000 0 000

16832 Liesel 46.67 1000 0 000

16836 Jackson 47.49 1000 0 000

16801 Samantha 47.78 1000 0 000

16829 Eli 48.86 1000 0 000

16821 Shane 49.58 1000 0 000

16803 Kaylee 49.67 1000 0 000



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

16823 Trey 50.40 1000 0 000

16834 Kona 51.76 1000 0 000

16833 Charlie 53.89 1000 0 000

16827 Diamond 56.92 1000 0 000

16807 Ellie 60.35 1000 0 000

16804 Genie 60.59 1000 0 000

16601 Dash 56.91 NQ1 1 010

16802 Attie 50.24 NQ0 0 020

16805 Ransom 63.61 NQ1 1 000

16808 Connor 56.73 NQ0 1 010

16809 Rennie 49.00 NQ1 0 000

16810 Julie 43.16 NQ0 0 010

16811 Parker 57.41 NQ1 0 000

16812 Beemer -- NQ4 2 060

16814 Jamie 46.65 NQ1 0 000

16815 Trax 48.41 NQ1 1 000

16816 Ryan 47.17 NQ1 1 010

16824 Elmo 61.59 NQ1 1 000

16826 Zedd 53.49 NQ1 0 001

16828 Echo 52.75 NQ0 0 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 61 sec

20841 Gracie 38.90 11000 0 000

20829 Whist 43.99 21000 0 000

20848 Tiki 44.00 31000 0 000

20610 Tally 44.40 41000 0 000

20830 Aston 45.32 1000 0 000

20834 Bacchus 46.14 1000 0 000

20809 Detour 47.22 1000 0 000

20845 Gunner 47.22 1000 0 000

20811 Zinger 47.62 1000 0 000

20847 JD 48.89 1000 0 000

20808 Carly 50.23 1000 0 000

20836 Bella 50.57 1000 0 000

20842 Foxxy 51.31 1000 0 000

20810 Ace 51.32 1000 0 000



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

20818 Smooch 51.47 1000 0 000

20828 Josie 51.54 1000 0 000

20844 Maille 51.98 1000 0 000

20824 Mocha 53.62 1000 0 000

20833 Flame 55.61 1000 0 000

20601 Jenny 50.22 NQ0 1 000

20803 Glider 44.13 NQ0 0 010

20804 Portia 62.06 NQ0 0 000

20805 Jordan 47.82 NQ1 1 010

20806 Fluf 82.00 NQ1 1 010

20813 Ryah 49.14 NQ1 1 010

20814 Aidan 56.70 NQ1 0 000

20815 Duncan -- NQ3 0 100

20816 Bang 47.01 NQ1 0 000

20817 Deuce -- NQ1 0 010

20819 Ember 52.88 NQ1 0 010

20822 Jack 72.74 NQ2 0 010

20825 Prada 53.63 NQ1 1 010

20831 Deakin 46.29 NQ0 1 020

20840 Galen 56.43 NQ1 0 000

20846 Preacher 41.22 NQ2 2 040

20802 Storm -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Travler -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 65 sec

24812 Sonic 42.60 11000 0 000

24820 Icon 44.80 21000 0 000

24818 Misha 46.75 31000 0 000

24819 Greif 50.05 41000 0 000

24825 Ryser 50.67 1000 0 000

24811 Argus 58.59 1000 0 000

24823 Bailey 60.48 1000 0 000

24802 Grrr 55.00 NQ1 1 010

24805 Ella 63.77 NQ3 2 020

24806 Gabe 40.75 NQ0 1 010

24807 Nori 55.87 NQ1 1 000



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

24808 Porter 54.94 NQ3 1 010

24809 Crew 62.39 NQ1 1 010

24814 Clark 50.80 NQ0 1 000

24801 Bruiser -- ABS-- -- ------

24810 Scooter -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 75 sec

8216 Jazz 50.82 NQ0 0 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 70 sec

16207 Kai 45.21 11000 0 000

16211 Indy 53.98 2950 1 000

16210 Spencer -- NQ2 1 120

16215 Faith -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 72 sec

20220 Chase 43.66 11000 0 000

20218 Rita 48.99 21000 0 000

20217 Circa 47.01 3951 0 000

20219 Jazzy -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 75 sec

4401 Roxie -- NQ3 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 68 sec

16219 Savannah 51.03 1951 0 000

16412 Desi 60.12 2951 0 000

16208 Zodi 44.31 NQ2 0 000

16411 Daisy 68.16 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 70 sec

20415 Don 59.04 11000 0 000



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 71 sec

8612 Reo 63.83 11000 0 000

8408 Leo 66.00 21000 0 000

8614 Andy 62.11 NQ0 1 010

8616 Seren 78.57 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 70 sec

12618 Lily 58.35 11000 0 000

12619 Rudy 59.90 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec

16611 Nutmeg 58.04 11000 0 000

16609 Mason 41.84 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 70 sec

20611 River 61.03 11000 0 000

20417 Honey 70.15 NQ2 0 000

20613 Patches 71.12 NQ2 1 000

20614 Bonus 79.66 NQ0 0 000



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 71 sec

8828 Georgie 58.86 11000 0 000

8829 Belle 70.15 NQ1 0 000

8832 Ivy Rose 61.52 NQ1 0 000

8833 Ella 59.71 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 70 sec

12842 Dom 62.26 11000 0 000

12841 Elizabeth 66.27 21000 0 000

12840 Breezie 63.54 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 66 sec

16837 Crissy 55.25 11000 0 000

16610 Chance 53.96 NQ2 2 020

16838 Mandy 71.69 NQ1 0 000

16839 Soliel 54.52 NQ0 1 010

16841 Gideon 53.19 NQ1 0 000

16840 Scout -- ABS-- -- ------

16842 Fudge -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 70 sec

20851 Molly 57.48 11000 0 000

20852 Raeson 57.75 21000 0 000

20857 Abby 59.22 31000 0 000

20855 Ava 60.62 41000 0 000

20612 Griffyn 65.31 1000 0 000

20853 Scout 47.64 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Preferred



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 44 sec

12001 Lilo -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 41 sec

16002 Barnum 46.51 NQ1 1 000

16001 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 38 sec

20005 Fenway -- NQ0 1 100

20006 Blue 26.77 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 47 sec

8206 Kayla -- NQ2 1 110

8209 Boogie 43.31 NQ2 1 000

8404 Fiyero 22.57 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 44 sec

12202 Peri 57.83 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 41 sec

16202 Kalani 26.62 11000 0 000

12201 Holly 36.96 NQ2 1 010

16204 Zeus 27.18 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 38 sec

20208 Mace 26.43 11000 0 000

20202 Pyro 37.68 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 41 sec

24205 Nick 39.59 1951 0 000

24403 Piper 26.31 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 45 sec

8204 Arrow 30.55 11000 0 000

8406 Ceri 37.19 2951 0 000

8402 Goldie 72.07 NQ3 2 020

8405 Paint -- NQ1 1 000

8205 Liza -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 42 sec

12403 Catcher 24.24 11000 0 000

12412 Ana 31.73 2951 0 000

12401 Ruddy 34.09 NQ3 1 000

12406 Elise 30.15 NQ1 0 010

12404 Ziva -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 40 sec

16402 Mark 38.80 11000 0 000

16403 Bobbie 56.69 NQ2 0 000

16405 River 48.05 NQ3 2 030

16605 Gurley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 38 sec

20602 Gamble 36.14 11000 0 000

20406 Kharma 37.34 21000 0 000

20401 Lila 41.20 3891 0 000

20203 Brody 33.96 NQ3 0 000

20404 Peanut 25.58 NQ0 0 020

20411 Smitty 54.14 NQ3 1 020

20413 Bailey 34.22 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Open - Regular

20608 Jovita 47.34 NQ2 0 010

20002 Lucky -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 40 sec

24401 Puppy Love 33.87 1951 0 000

24203 Hattie 56.49 NQ4 3 020

24206 Ruby 51.62 NQ4 2 000

24404 Gator 35.31 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 38 sec

26601 Harley 26.85 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec

8601 Seren 30.44 11000 0 000

8401 Ranger 63.90 NQ3 5 060

8403 Einstein -- NQ0 0 100

8602 Colby 52.67 NQ3 1 010

8604 Joyce 43.05 NQ1 1 020

8809 Rubio 40.76 NQ1 1 010

8605 Pheenee -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 44 sec

12408 Savvy 27.94 11000 0 000

12608 Confetti 33.89 21000 0 000

12605 Cooper 42.87 31000 0 000

12405 Ditto 32.63 NQ5 5 050

12409 Chloe 52.32 NQ3 1 020

12410 Dixie 40.60 NQ2 3 030

12411 Claire 50.33 NQ1 2 020

12602 Cullen 30.70 NQ1 3 050

12610 Gwendolyn -- NQ2 2 110

12828 Yogi 41.28 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 42 sec

16829 Eli 33.32 11000 0 000

16401 Jordan 31.19 NQ0 0 020

16602 Tristan 44.28 NQ3 0 000

16604 Jake 36.57 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 40 sec

20407 Simi 35.48 NQ1 1 020

20604 Peaches 51.36 NQ1 1 010

20605 Daniel 34.84 NQ2 1 040

20606 Wee 55.13 NQ3 0 020

20607 Cali 32.78 NQ1 0 000

20846 Preacher 31.94 NQ0 3 040

20410 Livia -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 42 sec

24402 Scotch 46.02 NQ1 0 000

24603 Danni 42.16 NQ1 0 000

24605 Cedar 48.13 NQ1 2 040

24609 Strummer 51.99 NQ0 1 010

24610 Franni 34.92 NQ1 1 030

24606 Rocky -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec

8819 Bunny 27.20 11000 0 000

8815 Harry 30.35 21000 0 000

8821 Phoenix 32.68 31000 0 000

8818 MacMan 32.85 41000 0 000

8803 Audrey 36.60 1000 0 000

8804 Vespa 42.04 1000 0 000

8805 Mandy 45.63 1000 0 000

8210 BJ 48.89 NQ0 0 000

8603 Big Ben 39.86 NQ0 1 010

8607 Moriah 48.11 NQ2 1 020

8801 Jeep 72.00 NQ2 1 020

8802 Reese 27.39 NQ0 1 020

8806 Riggins 31.34 NQ0 0 020

8807 Monty -- NQ1 0 100

8810 Poppy 31.63 NQ0 1 010

8811 Blink 44.89 NQ0 1 010

8812 Bret 44.47 NQ1 0 010

8813 Zephyr 38.41 NQ1 0 000

8814 Pepper 34.61 NQ0 1 010

8816 Saige 32.40 NQ0 1 020

8822 Taylor 57.97 NQ3 0 000

8824 M.G. 51.46 NQ3 3 040

8825 Stormy 29.98 NQ0 1 010

8808 Bear -- ABS-- -- ------

8817 Higgins -- ABS-- -- ------

8820 Never -- ABS-- -- ------

8826 Cricket -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 44 sec

12804 Sparkle 27.97 11000 0 000

12817 Amps 31.02 21000 0 000

12836 Cowboy 32.09 31000 0 000

12614 Jimmy 34.54 41000 0 000



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

12825 Twist 34.62 1000 0 000

12808 Oula 35.17 1000 0 000

12821 Summer 35.38 1000 0 000

12818 Bree 35.69 1000 0 000

12811 Peep 37.44 1000 0 000

12604 Birdie 40.71 1000 0 000

12823 Luna 41.12 1000 0 000

12822 Mocha 42.79 1000 0 000

12413 Cassie 49.18 NQ1 0 000

12607 Fever 33.07 NQ1 3 030

12609 Zena 40.08 NQ0 1 010

12611 Raven 36.24 NQ1 2 020

12615 Sailor 40.60 NQ1 0 000

12616 Caitlin 38.25 NQ1 0 000

12801 Brodie 39.39 NQ1 1 010

12805 Skittles 32.97 NQ0 1 010

12806 Archie 43.99 NQ1 0 000

12807 Roxy 40.36 NQ0 1 000

12812 Oreo 29.85 NQ0 1 010

12815 River 38.66 NQ1 2 020

12816 Cami 30.91 NQ0 1 010

12819 Chili 31.01 NQ1 1 020

12826 Rosy -- NQ0 0 020

12829 Bonnie 37.22 NQ0 1 010

12837 Whimsy 40.92 NQ2 2 020

12838 Baron 39.95 NQ0 0 010

12809 Miss -- ABS-- -- ------

12813 Tobey -- ABS-- -- ------

12830 Maude -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 42 sec

16835 Token 25.90 11000 0 000

16813 Siesta 27.69 21000 0 000

16803 Kaylee 32.02 31000 0 000

16830 Tegan 33.35 41000 0 000

16826 Zedd 33.74 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

16821 Shane 33.83 1000 0 000

16817 Ellie 33.91 1000 0 000

16801 Samantha 34.85 1000 0 000

16823 Trey 35.02 1000 0 000

16833 Charlie 39.14 1000 0 000

16827 Diamond 41.68 1000 0 000

16601 Dash 32.82 NQ0 1 010

16607 Mitch 40.20 NQ0 2 000

16608 Dakota 55.59 NQ2 1 010

16802 Attie 35.48 NQ0 1 020

16804 Genie 36.64 NQ0 1 000

16805 Ransom 44.75 NQ2 2 030

16806 Elle 31.09 NQ1 1 020

16807 Ellie 50.44 NQ1 0 000

16808 Connor 41.24 NQ2 1 010

16809 Rennie 40.42 NQ1 1 000

16810 Julie 31.21 NQ0 1 010

16811 Parker 40.04 NQ1 1 020

16812 Beemer 35.22 NQ1 1 010

16814 Jamie 31.40 NQ0 0 010

16815 Trax 29.07 NQ0 1 050

16816 Ryan 35.14 NQ0 1 010

16824 Elmo 44.40 NQ0 0 010

16828 Echo 38.83 NQ0 1 010

16832 Liesel 31.26 NQ0 1 010

16834 Kona 38.41 NQ1 1 030

16836 Jackson 22.12 NQ0 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 40 sec

20831 Deakin 29.49 11000 0 000

20601 Jenny 31.23 21000 0 000

20805 Jordan 31.56 31000 0 000

20847 JD 34.21 41000 0 000

20824 Mocha 35.15 1000 0 000

20845 Gunner 35.35 1000 0 000

20822 Jack 36.19 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

20825 Prada 36.97 1000 0 000

20804 Portia 38.11 1000 0 000

20405 Jessie 41.60 NQ2 1 030

20603 Tor 35.29 NQ2 1 020

20610 Tally 35.82 NQ0 1 000

20803 Glider -- NQ0 0 120

20806 Fluf 49.11 NQ0 0 000

20808 Carly 33.09 NQ0 1 020

20809 Detour 32.97 NQ1 0 000

20810 Ace 34.25 NQ0 1 010

20811 Zinger 32.68 NQ0 0 010

20813 Ryah 40.27 NQ0 2 010

20814 Aidan 38.20 NQ1 0 000

20815 Duncan -- NQ0 0 010

20816 Bang 29.59 NQ1 0 010

20817 Deuce -- NQ0 1 100

20818 Smooch -- NQ0 0 010

20819 Ember 38.06 NQ0 1 000

20828 Josie 43.56 NQ1 2 010

20829 Whist 37.51 NQ0 1 000

20830 Aston 33.38 NQ0 1 020

20833 Flame 42.13 NQ1 0 000

20834 Bacchus 30.50 NQ0 0 010

20836 Bella 38.44 NQ0 0 010

20840 Galen 31.90 NQ1 0 000

20841 Gracie 27.42 NQ0 3 030

20842 Foxxy 39.20 NQ1 1 020

20843 Bonnie 35.27 NQ0 1 000

20844 Maille 43.14 NQ0 1 000

20848 Tiki 30.22 NQ1 0 020

20802 Storm -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Travler -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 42 sec

24812 Sonic 33.81 11000 0 000

24805 Ella 37.48 21000 0 000



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

24814 Clark 38.19 31000 0 000

24825 Ryser 38.50 41000 0 000

24807 Nori 39.66 1000 0 000

24607 Jamie 41.21 1000 0 000

24809 Crew 41.25 1000 0 000

24405 Cowboy 53.48 NQ1 1 020

24802 Grrr 37.16 NQ0 1 000

24806 Gabe 30.57 NQ0 1 040

24808 Porter -- NQ2 3 120

24811 Argus 49.01 NQ1 1 010

24818 Misha 32.89 NQ0 0 020

24819 Greif 39.81 NQ1 1 010

24820 Icon 31.92 NQ0 0 020

24823 Bailey 40.99 NQ1 1 020

24810 Scooter -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 43 sec

16210 Spencer 27.68 1951 0 000

16215 Faith -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 46 sec

20218 Rita 32.44 11000 0 000

20415 Don 31.72 2951 0 000

20220 Chase 32.25 3951 0 000



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 50 sec

4401 Roxie -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 47 sec

8408 Leo 48.15 1931 0 000

8616 Seren 51.54 2871 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 43 sec

16219 Savannah 29.05 11000 0 000

16207 Kai 33.39 21000 0 000

16211 Indy 37.94 3951 0 000

16208 Zodi 31.00 NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 45 sec

20217 Circa 33.24 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 47 sec

12618 Lily 39.82 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 45 sec

16411 Daisy -- NQ2 0 010

16412 Desi 46.00 NQ2 0 000

16609 Mason 38.65 NQ2 0 010

16610 Chance 27.11 NQ1 1 020

16611 Nutmeg 47.11 NQ0 1 000

16841 Gideon 43.93 NQ0 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 47 sec

20611 River 56.21 NQ0 2 010

20614 Bonus -- NQ1 1 110



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 49 sec

8828 Georgie 41.79 11000 0 000

8612 Reo 40.55 NQ1 2 030

8614 Andy 66.15 NQ3 1 010

8829 Belle 48.00 NQ0 1 010

8832 Ivy Rose -- NQ2 2 110

8833 Ella 42.49 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 47 sec

12840 Breezie 42.56 11000 0 000

12619 Rudy 49.21 NQ1 0 000

12839 Nikki 41.33 NQ0 1 010

12841 Elizabeth 48.78 NQ3 2 020

12842 Dom 52.97 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 45 sec

16837 Crissy 45.37 NQ1 0 010

16838 Mandy 53.50 NQ0 1 010

16839 Soliel 54.54 NQ2 1 010

16840 Scout -- ABS-- -- ------

16842 Fudge -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 47 sec

20853 Scout 37.20 11000 0 000

20857 Abby 45.05 21000 0 000

20612 Griffyn 55.91 NQ0 0 010

20613 Patches 45.81 NQ1 0 000

20851 Molly 44.10 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Preferred

20855 Ava 54.20 NQ2 0 000



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12001 Lilo -- NQ1 2 005

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16002 Barnum 44.04 NQ1 7 005

16001 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20006 Blue 36.32 1584 7 201813

20005 Fenway -- NQ2 0 000

20002 Lucky -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8209 Boogie 33.32 1572 9 20818

8202 Sky -- NQ1 9 005

8206 Kayla -- NQ1 9 005

8210 BJ -- NQ2 7 0180

8405 Paint -- NQ2 5 0190

8812 Bret 31.35 NQ3 7 0180

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16401 Jordan 32.73 1795 9 202718

16405 River 37.61 2532 7 20818

16202 Kalani 46.64 NQ2 9 006

16204 Zeus 37.23 NQ4 9 01711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20843 Bonnie 28.43 1622 9 201813

20208 Mace 18.99 2553 7 20187

20406 Kharma -- NQ3 3 0170

20413 Bailey 41.26 NQ4 9 0105

20606 Wee 33.62 NQ2 7 0187

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24823 Bailey 32.98 1723 9 202713

24401 Puppy Love 19.69 2553 7 20187

24203 Hattie 34.48 3522 7 20187



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8601 Seren 36.33 1773 9 202718

8204 Arrow 26.68 NQ1 9 0811

8404 Fiyero 33.43 NQ3 9 0195

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12604 Birdie 31.49 1614 9 201018

12801 Brodie 21.60 2561 9 20818

12410 Dixie 43.21 NQ2 9 01811

12413 Cassie 46.82 NQ5 2 0106

12614 Jimmy 40.67 NQ4 9 0811

12404 Ziva -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16808 Connor 39.06 NQ4 7 01711

16403 Bobbie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20845 Gunner 30.95 1683 9 201818

20607 Cali 31.01 2683 9 201818

20814 Aidan 32.06 3683 9 201818

20846 Preacher 32.24 4605 9 20818

20608 Jovita 43.97 NQ2 7 0100



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24603 Danni 25.93 1572 9 20818

24205 Nick 45.65 NQ3 5 0170

24403 Piper 42.44 NQ4 9 0818

24404 Gator 32.00 NQ3 7 0011

24606 Rocky 28.76 NQ2 5 085

24609 Strummer 36.84 NQ1 9 0818



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8814 Pepper 41.26 1613 5 201818

8804 Vespa 36.74 NQ0 5 0818

8809 Rubio 46.03 NQ3 5 0812

8820 Never 36.82 NQ2 3 0275

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12826 Rosy 34.07 1745 9 202713

12409 Chloe -- NQ5 0 005

12607 Fever 34.00 NQ2 5 01718

12609 Zena 37.35 NQ5 9 20187

12821 Summer 29.79 NQ1 5 0175

12837 Whimsy 38.17 NQ4 3 0187

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16828 Echo 39.83 1666 5 202712

16815 Trax 36.12 2635 9 201911

16604 Jake 23.08 3603 5 20275

16836 Jackson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20603 Tor 31.09 1634 5 20277

20822 Jack 26.19 2614 5 20275

20809 Detour 36.09 3605 9 201812

20604 Peaches 34.31 NQ5 5 0105

20610 Tally 39.40 NQ1 9 0812

20806 Fluf 38.83 NQ1 5 20185

20840 Galen 28.02 NQ5 3 0195



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Regular

20844 Maille 36.50 NQ2 5 201818

20847 JD 38.52 NQ2 5 0818

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24405 Cowboy 33.94 NQ5 0 0100

24610 Franni 31.40 NQ5 3 0275

24806 Gabe 37.99 NQ2 9 201812

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches SCT: 32 sec

26601 Harley 35.42 NQ5 5 20105



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8604 Joyce 38.00 1695 5 202712

8808 Bear 31.05 NQ3 3 0275

8815 Harry -- NQ0 0 080

8824 M.G. 50.21 NQ0 5 01811

8810 Poppy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12836 Cowboy 33.63 1744 5 202718

12817 Amps 35.13 2711 5 202718

12611 Raven 31.19 NQ3 0 01813

12805 Skittles 28.57 NQ3 7 01813

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16835 Token 35.83 1806 9 202718

16833 Charlie 27.96 2685 9 20277

16827 Diamond 25.64 3603 5 20275

16804 Genie 39.57 NQ2 5 0185

16810 Julie 27.72 NQ2 5 0911

16812 Beemer -- NQ3 7 080

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20830 Aston 32.14 1733 5 202718

20407 Simi 30.48 2722 5 202718

20402 Raisin 30.62 3673 5 202712

20824 Mocha 30.35 4651 5 202712

20841 Gracie 39.78 613 9 201818

20803 Glider 35.95 NQ5 5 0011



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Regular

20816 Bang 33.05 NQ5 2 01818

20821 Ember 26.57 NQ4 7 0180

20831 Deakin 37.26 NQ5 9 20106

20802 Storm -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Travler -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24802 Grrr 25.24 1645 5 20277

24809 Crew 32.05 2614 5 20275

24601 Bacchus -- NQ2 3 087

24819 Greif 36.90 NQ6 5 20275



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8213 Tommy -- NQ1 5 085

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 38 sec

12618 Lily 21.23 1553 7 20187

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16411 Daisy -- NQ2 9 20812

16215 Faith -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20219 Jazzy -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8833 Ella 30.28 1583 7 201018

8408 Leo 30.14 2552 7 20818

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16219 Savannah 40.80 1723 9 202718

16208 Zodi 39.30 2715 5 202718

16412 Desi 27.28 3572 9 20818

16207 Kai 40.22 NQ2 9 01711

16838 Mandy 39.52 NQ2 6 20818



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20613 Patches 38.24 NQ0 3 0812

20855 Ava 33.78 NQ4 5 20195



FAST Results
4/9/2011

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16839 Soliel 32.94 1645 5 20277

16610 Chance 38.99 2631 9 201818

16840 Scout -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20852 Raeson -- NQ2 3 087


